
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 121,44 127,51 133,89 140,58 147,61 154,99

1a3 años 128,79 135,23 141,99 149,09 156,54

3a5 años 130,07 136,58 143,41 150,58 158,11

5a7 años 131,38 137,94 144,84 152,08 159,69

7a9 años 132,69 139,32 146,29 153,60 161,28

9a11 años 134,02 140,72 147,75 155,14 162,90

11a13 años 135,36 142,12 149,23 156,69 164,53

13a15 años 136,71 143,55 150,72 158,26 166,17

15a17 años 138,08 144,98 152,23 159,84 167,83

17a19 años 139,46 146,43 153,75 161,44 169,51

19a21 años 140,85 147,90 155,29 163,05 171,21

21a23 años 142,26 149,37 156,84 164,69 172,92

23a25 años 143,68 150,87 158,41 166,33 174,65

25a27 años 145,12 152,38 160,00 168,00 176,39

27a29 años 146,57 153,90 161,60 169,68 178,16

mas de 29 años 148,04 155,44 163,21 171,37 179,94

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 121,44 127,51 133,89 140,58 147,61 154,99 162,74

1a3 años 128,79 135,23 141,99 149,09 156,54 164,37

3a5 años 130,07 136,58 143,41 150,58 158,11 166,01

5a7 años 131,38 137,94 144,84 152,08 159,69 167,67

7a9 años 132,69 139,32 146,29 153,60 161,28 169,35

9a11 años 134,02 140,72 147,75 155,14 162,90 171,04

11a13 años 135,36 142,12 149,23 156,69 164,53 172,75

13a15 años 136,71 143,55 150,72 158,26 166,17 174,48

15a17 años 138,08 144,98 152,23 159,84 167,83 176,23

17a19 años 139,46 146,43 153,75 161,44 169,51 177,99

19a21 años 140,85 147,90 155,29 163,05 171,21 179,77

21a23 años 142,26 149,37 156,84 164,69 172,92 181,57

23a25 años 143,68 150,87 158,41 166,33 174,65 183,38

25a27 años 145,12 152,38 160,00 168,00 176,39 185,21

27a29 años 146,57 153,90 161,60 169,68 178,16 187,07

mas de 29 años 148,04 155,44 163,21 171,37 179,94 188,94

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 24288,00 25502,4 26777,52 28116,40 29522,22 30998,33

1a3 años 25884,94 27179,18 28538,14 29965,05 31463,30

3a5 años 26273,21 27586,87 28966,21 30414,52 31935,25

5a7 años 26667,31 28000,67 29400,71 30870,74 32414,28

7a9 años 27067,32 28420,68 29841,72 31333,80 32900,49

9a11 años 27473,33 28846,99 30289,34 31803,81 33394,00

11a13 años 27885,43 29279,70 30743,68 32280,87 33894,91

13a15 años 28303,71 29718,89 31204,84 32765,08 34403,34

15a17 años 28728,26 30164,68 31672,91 33256,56 34919,39

17a19 años 29159,19 30617,15 32148,01 33755,41 35443,18

19a21 años 29596,58 31076,41 32630,23 34261,74 35974,82

21a23 años 30040,52 31542,55 33119,68 34775,66 36514,45

23a25 años 30491,13 32015,69 33616,47 35297,30 37062,16

25a27 años 30948,50 32495,92 34120,72 35826,76 37618,09

27a29 años 31412,73 32983,36 34632,53 36364,16 38182,37

mas de 29 años 31883,92 33478,11 35152,02 36909,62 38755,10

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Febrero de 2019

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA
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